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FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS

106284 Cable Assemblies

CXP optical cable assemblies from Molex offer improved fiber management for connecting CXP
transceivers and complete Molex’s iPass+ High-Speed Channel (HSC) CXP Copper and Optical System

Molex's low-profile CXP optical 4.50mm round cable
assemblies offer improved fiber management over
traditional flat cables for connecting CXP
transceivers. The CXP optical cable assemblies utilize
24 fibers using industry-standard MTP/MPO
connectors, 12 transmit (TX) and 12 receive (RX),
and 10 Ghps high-bandwidth (OM3) fiber. This
design meets the InfiniBand bandwidth requirements
for CXP modules spaced up to 300.00m (984.25').

Molex provides a complete optical CXP solution with
cable assemblies and loopbacks. Products include
MTP/MPO-to-LC cable assemblies for connections to
Small Form-factor Pluggable (SFP) or LC patch
panels. Loophacks feature a compact housing that
loop optical TX to RX ports for testing, burn-in and
field troubleshooting.

Features and Benefits

I MTP/MPO CXP connector interface meets CXP
interface specifications

B Low-profile, round cable design for improved
cable management over flat cable, with 360°
cable-routing capability

SPECIFICATIONS

Reference Information
Packaging: Individual pack in a bag
Mates With: CXP Optical Transceivers

Optical
Fiber Specifications:
Fiber Count: 24 fibers (12X / 12 RX)
Multi Mode: 50/125pm
Insertion Loss at Test:
Multi Mode: 0.22dB Typical; <0.75dB max.
Connector to Connector: MTP to MTP
Bandwidth: See table on page 2 of datasheet

Molex's CXP optical cable assemblies are part of the
iPass+ HSC CXP system, which is the latest addition
to the existing iPass product family. The iPass
Inferconnect System offers connectors and cables
that enable flexible-speed compatibility for
applications ranging from 1 to 10 Gbps and is an
ideal solution for the growing server-storage market.
For additional information, visit:
www.molex.com/link/cxp.html.

M Up to 10 Ghps data rate capability provides
optimized bandwidth by application

W RoHS compliant to meet environmental
requirements for electronic equipment and
accessories

Mechanical
Bend Radius: 50.8mm (2.00") min. long-term

Physical
Jucket Dimensions:
Inferconnect Cables — 1 to 20 meters: 4.50mm (.177")
Distribution Cables — 21 to 300 meters: 5.40mm (.213")
Fire Rafing:
OFNR (Riser): Lengths less than or equal fo 20 meters
OFNP (Plenum): Lengths over 20 meters
Operating Temperature: 0 to +70°C
Storage Temperature: -40 fo +70°C
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M High-Performance Computing Server/Pdle Card
-Controller cards and servers
-Switches

-Direct Attached Storage (DAS)

Adtive and Passive
Copper Cable Assemblies
Series 111025

M Data Centers
-Controller cards and servers

-Switches o
'Blﬂdes Series 76105
-Storage Attached Networks (SAN) e OpclCble ey
(not available from Molex) ”,,
; b
[ | Networklng Plugguh':eﬂpt{iml Mndlule )

-NIC cards and servers frofovolcbefrom Holex) HF
-Switches
-Routers

Passive Optical Cable Assembly
Series 106284
(Series 106005 not shown above)

-Network Attached Storage (NAS)

BANDWIDTH SPEEDS
Overfilled Launch 1 Gigabit Ethernet Link 10 Gigabit Ethernet Link
Fiber Type Bandwidth, Min. Distance, Min. Distance, Min.
(MHz-km) (m) (m)
850nm 1300nm 850nm 1300nm 850nm 1300nm
Standard Bandwidth 500 500 600 600 86
High Bandwidth 1500 500 900 550 300
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. Bandwidth Fire Rating Cable Diameter Length
106284-0001 1.00m (3.28')
106284-0005 . . 5.00m (16.40')
T0284.0010 OFNR (Riser) 4.50mm (.177") 70.00m (3287
106284-0015 15.00m (49.21')
106284-0020 Standord 20.00m (65.62)
106284-0025 25.00m (82.02)
106284-0030 OFNP (Plenum) 5.40mm (.213") 30.00m (98.43')
106284-0050 50.00m (164.04')
106284-0100 100.00m (328.08')
106284-1001 1.00m (3.28)
106284-1005 , ’ 5.00m (16.40)
062641010 OFHR {Rier) 430mm L177°) 10.00m (3287
106284-1015 . 15.00m (49.21')
062641020 High 20.00m (65.67)
(10 Ghps)
106284-1025 25.00m (82.02')
106284-1030 OFNP (Plenum) 5.40mm (.213") 30.00m (98.43')
106284-1050 50.00m (164.04")
106284-1100 100.00m (328.08')

www.molex.com/link/cxp.html
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KomnaHus ((3J'IeKTpO|_|J'|aCT» npeanaraeT 3akKn4vyeHmne onrocpoYHbIX OTHOLLIEHUN npu
NOoCTaBKaxX MMMNOPTHbIX 3NTEKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB Ha B3aMMOBbLIFO4HbIX yCJ'IOBI/lFlX!

Hawwn npeumyuiectsa:

e OnepaTuBHbIE NOCTABKM LUMPOKOrO CMeKTpa 3NeKTPOHHbIX KOMMNOHEHTOB OTEYECTBEHHOIO U
MMMOPTHOrO NPON3BOACTBA HANPAMYO OT MPOM3BOAMTENEN U C KPYNMHENLLNX MUPOBbLIX
CKNaaos.;

MocTaBka 6onee 17-TM MUNIIMOHOB HAMMEHOBAHWUIN 3NEKTPOHHbLIX KOMMNOHEHTOB;

MocTaBka CNoXHbIX, AeULNTHBIX, MMOO CHATLIX C MPOM3BOACTBA NO3ULIUIA;

OnepaTtunBHbIE CPOKM NOCTABKM Nof 3aka3 (0T 5 pabounx gHewn);

OKcnpecc goctaska B Nnobyto Touky Poccuu;

TexHnyeckas nogaepkka npoekTa, NomMoLLlb B nogdope aHanoros, NocTaBka NPOTOTUMOB;

Cuctema MeHeXMeHTa KavyecTBa cepTuduumnposaHa no MexayHapogHomy ctaHgapTty 1ISO

9001;

o JlnueHausa ®CH Ha ocyulecTBneHne paboT ¢ NCNONb30BaHWEM CBEOEHUIN, COCTABAOLLINX
rocygapCTBEHHYIO TalHy;

o [locTaBka cneumnanmampoBaHHbIX KOMNoHeHToB (Xilinx, Altera, Analog Devices, Intersil,
Interpoint, Microsemi, Aeroflex, Peregrine, Syfer, Eurofarad, Texas Instrument, Miteq,
Cobham, E2V, MA-COM, Hittite, Mini-Circuits,General Dynamics v gp.);

MoMMMO 3TOro, O4HMM M3 HanpaBnNeHU koMnaHum «AnekTpollnacT» ABNseTca HanpaBneHne

«UcTouHmkn nutaHua». Mel npeanaraem Bam nomoub KoHCTpyKTOpCKOro otaena:

e [logGop onTuManeHOro peleHus, TexHn4eckoe 060CHOBaHME Npu BbIOOpPE KOMMOHEHTA;
Monbop aHanoros.;
KoHcynbTaumm no NpUMEHEHMIO KOMMOHEHTA;
MocTaBka 06pa3yoB M NPOTOTUMNOB;
TexHn4veckasn noaaepka npoekTa;
3awmTa OT CHATMSA KOMMOHEHTA C NPON3BOACTBA.

Kak c Hamu cBfizaTbCcA

TenedoH: 8 (812) 309 58 32 (MHOrokaHanbHbIN)
Pakc: 8 (812) 320-02-42

OnekTpoHHas nouTta: org@eplastl.ru

Aapec: 198099, r. Cankt-INeTepbypr, yn. KannHuHa,
Oom 2, kopnyc 4, nutepa A.
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